

Case No. 72-15

FIR No. 85/12

PS – Seemapuri.

State Vs. Chaman Lal & Ors.

26.07.2018

Present: Sh. Dharam Chand, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Arif and Kamar Ali produced from Dasna Jail.
Remaining four accused are present on bail.
Accused Chaman Lal is stated to have expired.
Sh. Satender Chaudhary, Ld. Counsel for accused Dal Chand.
Ms. Sangeeta Jain, Ld. Counsel for accuse Mehboob.

At request, put up on **28.08.2018** for PE.

(Raghubir Singh)
ASJ-02(NE), KKD Delhi
26.07.2018