

Case No. 44843/15

FIR No.185/12
PS – Seemapuri.
State Vs. Chaman Lal Etc.

05.02.2019

Present: Sh.Dharam Chand, Ld.Addl. PP for the State.
Accused Kamar Ali produced from JC.
Accused Javed produced from JC on production warrants.
Accused Arif, Mehboob, Dal Chand and Akhlaq are present on bail.
Ms. Sangeeta Jain, Ld. Counsel for accused Mehboob.
Sh. Vijay Goswami, Ld. Counsel for accused Dal Chand.
Now to come up for PE on **28.03.2019**. PWs be summoned for the next date of hearing.

(Raghubir Singh)
ASJ-02(NE), KKD Delhi
05.02.2019 (A)